Table: List of consultation bodies and IAPs as required by the EIA Regulations (GNR 982)

Organization

Farm- Champions
Kloof 5/731

Naledi Local
Municipality

Naledi Local
Municipality

Contact person

Land Owner:
Meyer Trust
Bertus Meyer

Municipal
Manager: Mr.
Modisenyane
Segapo

Councilor: Mr.
Kagiso
Palagangwe

Postal address

38 Kamp Street
Vryburg
8600

The Municipality in which jurisdiction the development is located — Regulation 54(2)(b)(v)

PO. Box 35
Vryburg
8600

Municipal councilor of the ward in which the site is located — Regulation 54(2)(b)(iv)

PO. Box 35
Vryburg
8600

Organs of state having jurisdiction — Regulation 54(2)(b)(vi

E-mail address

Contact details

053 928 2200 (t)

053 297 3482 (f)

053 928 2200 (t)
053 297 3482 (f)

Date
submitted

11 November
2015

11 November
2015

11 November
2015

Date
feedback
received

Land Owner - Regulation 54(2)(b)(i) \

No feedback
received

No feedback
received

No feedback
received

Abe Abrahams

9300

NW Department of | Ouma Skosana | Private Bag oskosana@nwpg.gov.za 082 748 1180 11 November | No feedback
Economic X2039, mmabula@nwpg.co.za (Cell) 2015 received
Development, Mmabatho 018 389 5156 (t)

Environment, 2735 018 389 5006 (f)

Conservation and

Tourism

The Department of | Mrs. Nosie PO Box 528 abrahamsa@dwa.gov.za 051 4059000 (t) | 11 November | No feedback
Water Affairs Mazwi and Mr. | Bloemfontein & mazwir@dwa.gov.za 051 448 1115 (f) 2015 received



mailto:oskosana@nwpg.gov.za
mailto:abrahamsa@dwa.gov.za

Department of Ms. Lebo Diale | Private Bag X2039 | Acharles@nwpg.gov.za 018 3895724 (t) | 11 November | No feedback
Agriculture- North Mmabatho 018 384 4571 (f) | 2015 received
West 2735
The Department of | Ms. Anneliza Private Bag X250 | MashuduMa@daff.gov.za 0123197508 (t) | 11 November | No feedback
Agriculture Collett/ Ms. Pretoria 012 3295938 (f) 2015 received
Mashudu 0001 012 319 7634 (t)
Marubini 012 319 7619 (f)
Department of Director Private Bag X19 kate.modise@energy.gov.za | 012 444 4256 (t) | 11 November | No feedback
Energy General: Ms. Arcadia 086 581 8505 (f) | 2015 received
Nelly Magubane | 0007
NW Department of | The Director Private Bag XAl - 018 4879857 (t) | 11 November | No feedback
Energy NW Klerksdorp 018 464 2460 (f) | 2015 received
2570
South African Mr. Phillip Hine | PO Box 4637 phine@sahra.org.za 021462 4502 (t) | 11 November | 11 November
Heritage Resources | & Cape Town mgalimberti@sahra.org.za 021 462 4509 (f) 2015 2015
Agency (SAHRA) Ms. Mariagrazia | 8000
Galimberti
Provincial Heritage | Mr. Private Bag X90 mosianem@nwpg.gov.za 018 388 2826 (t) | 11 November | No feedback
Resources Agency Motlhabane Mmabatho 086 621 1240 (f) 2015 received
(PHRA)-North West | Mosiane 2735
Department of HOD: Ms. Private Bag Mulangal@dot.gov.za 018 338 1435 (t) | 11 November | No feedback
Public Works, Mulangaphuma | X2080 2015 received
Roads and Mmabatho



mailto:phine@sahra.org.za
mailto:mgalimberti@sahra.org.za

transport in NW 2735
Department of Mr. Pieter Private Bag Al Pieter.Swart@dmr.gov.za 11 November | 12 November
Mineral Resources | Swart Klerksdorp 2015 2015

2570
Department of Mr. Claude - MulangalL@dot.gov.za 012 3093000 (t) | 11 November | No feedback
Communications Nadasen 012 328 3194 (f) 2015 received
Department of Mr. Steven Private Bag X804 | mmabula@nwpg.gov.za 018 299 6710 (t) | 11 November | 26 August
Rural, Mukhola Potchefstroom 086 632 6930 (f) 2015 2014
Environmental and 2520

Agricultural
Development,
North West

Other— Regulation 54(2)(b)(vii)

Dr. Ruth Segomotsi | The Municipal PO Box 21 keoagileo@bophirima.co.za | 053 927 2222 (t) | 11 November | No feedback
Mompati District Manager: Mr. Vryburg 053 927 2401 (f) 2015 received
Municipality Tfhetlho 8600
ESKOM Ms. Katlego PO Box 356 MotlhaKN@eskom.co.za & | 0117112707 (t) | 11 November | 26 May 2014
Motlha & Mr. Westdene MullerV@eskom.co.za 086 662 9753 (f) 2015
Valmon Muller | Bloemfontein hope.masango@eskom.co.z | 082 826 3327
9300 a (Cell)
Ronald.marais@eskom.co.z
a
kevin.leask@eskom.co.za
NERSA Ms. Andile PO Box 40343 andile.gxasheka@nersa.org. | 012 401 4775 (t) | 11 November | No feedback
Gxasheka Arcadia za & 012 401 4700 (f) 2015 received
0007 nokuthula.nkosi@nersa.org.

Za



mailto:mmabula@nwpg.gov.za
mailto:MotlhaKN@eskom.co.za
mailto:MullerV@eskom.co.za
mailto:hope.masango@eskom.co.za
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mailto:andile.gxasheka@nersa.org.za

WESSA Mr. Lemson PO Box 435 info@wessanorth.co.za & 0114625663 (t) | 11 November | No feedback
Petha Ferdale se@museumsnc.co.za 2015 received
2160
Civil Aviation Ms. Lizelle Stroh | Private Bag X73 StrohL@caa.co.za 0115451028 (t) | 11 November | No feedback
Authority & Mr. Chris Halfway House isherwoodC@caa.co.za 0115451282 (f) | 2015 received
Isherwood 1685 082 823 8436
(Cell)
SENTECH To Whom it Private Bag X06 support@sentech.co.za 0860 736832 (t) 11 November | No feedback
may concern Honeydew 086 743 4411 (f) | 2015 received
2040
Transnet Keabetsoe Keabetsoe.Dlamini@transn | 011 308 3000 (t) | 11 November | No feedback
Dlamini et.net 011 308 2638 (f) 2015 received
Passenger Rail Mr. Tony tgames@prasa.com 011 773 1506 (t) 11 November | 12 November
Agency of South Games 083 268 7129 2015 2015
Africa (PRASA) (Cell)
South African Ms. Tyiselani mashelet@nra.co.za 012 844 8000 (t) | 11 November | No feedback
National Roads Mashele 012 844 8200 (f) 2015 received
Agency (SANRAL)
BirdLife South Mr. Simon Gear | Private Bag X5000 | info@birdlife.org.zal@ 0117891122 (t) | 11 November | 5 February
Africa Parksland, 011 789 5188 (f) 2015 2016
Johannesburg
2121
NW READ Mr. Simon Gear 11 November | 23 November
2015 2015
Kabi Solar Mr. Mike 11 November | 15 January



mailto:StrohL@caa.co.za
mailto:isherwoodC@caa.co.za

Levington 2015 2016

Leads 2 Business Me. Marlaine 11 November | 24 November
Andersen 2015 2015

CVV Enviro Mrs. Carla van 18 November
der Vyver 2015

AMDA Mr. Charlie charlie@amdadevelopment | 082 440 4057 (c) | 11 November | 01 December

Developments Berrington 5.0.za 0214613382 (t) | 2015 2015

Cape EAPrac

Mr. Dale Holder

PO Box 2070
George
6530

dale@cape-eaprac.co.za

044 874 0365 (t)
044 874 0432 (f)

11 November
2015

03 December
2015

_Surrounding land owners - Regulation s42)(b)Giii) . ... ..

Farm Champions Khida Trading | PO Box 35 - - 11 November
Kloof RE/731 Enterprise CC Vryburg 2015
8600
Farm Champions Waterloo PO.Box 117 - - 11 November | No feedback
Kloof 9/731 Ranches CC Vryburg 2015 received
Mr. A. Zervas 8600
Farm Champions Mr. A. Zervas PO Box 117 - - 11 November | No feedback
Kloof RE/3/731 Vryburg 2015 received
8600
Farm Waterloo Tiger Kloof | P.O. Box 441 info@tigerkloof.org.za 053928 7000 (t) | 11 November
3/730 Educational Vryburg 2015
Institution 8600




